For Project:

Project Notes:
Location/Name:
Report Generated:
Speed Intervals

Time Intervals

Traffic Report From
85th Percentile Speed
85th Percentile Vehicles
Max Speed

Total Vehicles

AADT:

Volumes -
weekly counts

Average Daily
AM Peak
PM Peak

Speed

Speed Limit:

85th Percentile Speed:
50th Percentile Speed:
10 MPH Pace Interval:
Average Speed:

Count over limit
% over limit
Avg Speeder
Avg Speed

Mill Road

Incoming
06/03/2023
5 MPH
Instant
01/02/2023
40 MPH
25718

65 MPH
30256
1120

Time

10:40

14:00:00

on

5 Day

through

03/02/2023

28/02/2023

04:40:00

7 Day

08:00
03:00

30

40

33.7

30.0 MPH
33.16
Monday

1164
144
105

to

Tuesday

1080
113
94

40.0 MPH

Wednesday

Thursday

13:59:59

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

3513
75.5
36.5
17.2

3335
75.0
36.4
16.4

3034
71.8
36.3
16.5

3801
74.8
36.4
16.8

3813
78.0
36.7
17.3

3014
75.5
36.8
19.0

2157
72.6
36.7
20.5



