Mill Road ne: Incoming ne: Incoming ne: Incoming Incoming Incoming Instant	20.5	19.0	17.3	16.8	16.5	16.4	17.2	Avg Speed
Mill Road Mill	36.7	36.8	36.7	36.4	36.3	36.4	36.5	Avg Speeder
Mill Road	72.6	75.5	78.0	74.8	71.8	75.0	75.5	% over limit
Mill Road Mill	2157	3014	3813	3801	3034	3335	3513	Count over limit
:: Mill Road France: Hocoming Hocomi	Sunday	Saturday	Friday	Thursday	Wednesday	Tuesday	Monday	
:: Mill Road res:: Incoming Britished: 10:40 Fine 10:40 COUNTS Time 5 Day Time 5 Day Time 1164 1164 113 10:40 Time 5 Day Time 6 Day Time 6 Day Time 6 Day Time 6 Day Time 7 Day Time 6 Day Time 7 Day Time 6 Day Time 6 Day Time 7 Day Time 6 Day Time 7 Day Time 7 Day Time 6 Day Time 7 Day Time 7 Day Time 7 Day Time 7 Day Time 6 Day Time 7 Day Time							33.16	Average Speed:
:: Mill Road ares: ares: lncoming levaled: 06/03/2023 5 MPH vals Instant 01/02/2023 10:40 5 MPH alle Vehicles 65 MPH 65 MPH 65 Day 7 Day intile Speed: 03:00 1164 1164 113 03:00 1165 1164 1169					40.0 MPH	to	30.0 MPH	10 MPH Pace Interval:
:: Mill Road Et:: Incoming Incomin							33.7	50th Percentile Speed:
: Mill Road Ees: Incoming Incoming Incoming Increated: Incoming Incoming Incoming Incoming Incoming Instant							40	85th Percentile Speed:
: Mill Road iess: Incoming Iame: Incoming Incom							30	Speed Limit:
ject: Mill Road Notes: Notervals Seperated: Seperated: Seperated: Seperatervals Seport From Seport From Seperated: Seperatervals Seperaterval								Speed
ject: Mill Road Notes: Note Notes: N					94	105	03:00	PM Peak
ject: Mill Road Notes: n/Name:					113	144	08:00	AM Peak
ject: Mill Road Notes: Incoming Nohame: 06/03/2023 10:40 Reperated: 5 MPH Itervals Instant Report From 01/02/2023 14:00:00 through 28/02/2023 Report From 25718 eed 65 MPH on 03/02/2023 04:40:00 ehicles 1120 IIMES - Kly counts Time 5 Day 7 Day					1080	1164		Average Daily
ject: Mill Road Notes: Incoming Nomme: Incoming Generated: 06/03/2023 10:40 ntervals Instant tervals Instant tervals Instant recentile Speed 40 MPH recentile Speed 25718 eed 65 MPH on 03/02/2023 04:40:00 mes - kly counts Mill Road 10:40 10:					7 Day	5 Day	Time	
ject: Mill Road Notes: Incoming n/Name: 10:40 Generated: 06/03/2023 10:40 ntervals 1nstant tervals Instant report From 01/02/2023 14:00:00 through 28/02/2023 recentile Speed 40 MPH 25718 28/02/2023 40:40:00 eed 65 MPH on 03/02/2023 04:40:00 ehicles 30256 1120 1120 1120								weekly counts
ject: Mill Road Notes: Incoming In/Name: Incoming Generated: 06/03/2023 10:40 stervals 5 MPH 1 tervals Instant 28/02/2023 Report From 01/02/2023 14:00:00 through 28/02/2023 ercentile Speed 40 MPH 25718								Volumes -
Mill Road es: Incoming erated: O6/03/2023 10:40 Vals Vals Instant Instant Intle Speed 40 MPH tille Speed 45 MPH 65 MPH On O3/02/2023 O4:40:00 O4:40:00							1120	AADT:
Mill Road es: Incoming erated: O6/03/2023 5 MPH als Instant ort From 01/02/2023 14:00:00 14:00:00 through tile Speed 40 MPH tile Vehicles 65 MPH on 03/02/2023 04:40:00							30256	Total Vehicles
Mill Road Incoming 06/03/2023 10:40 5 MPH Instant 01/02/2023 14:00:00 through 28/02/2023 40 MPH 25718				04:40:00	03/02/2023	on	65 MPH	Max Speed
Mill Road Incoming 06/03/2023 10:40 5 MPH Instant 01/02/2023 14:00:00 through 28/02/2023 40 MPH							25718	85th Percentile Vehicles
e: Incoming ted: 06/03/2023 10:40							40 MPH	85th Percentile Speed
Mill Road e: Incoming ted: 06/03/2023 s 5 MPH Instant			13:59:59	28/02/2023	through	14:00:00	01/02/2023	Traffic Report From
Mill Road e: Incoming ted: 06/03/2023 S 5 MPH							Instant	Time Intervals
Mill Road e: Incoming ted: 06/03/2023							5 MPH	Speed Intervals
Ċ.						10:40	06/03/2023	Report Generated:
							Incoming	Location/Name:
								Project Notes:
							Mill Road	For Project: